
Pfalz - Meisterschaft 2009  Jugend Freistil

Ludwigshafen, 17.01.2009

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marco Strubel VfK 07 Schifferstadt
2:01

02
0:45

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Ashab Dudarov VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 13:0

51 Fr
5:00

13
 1  6  1  0  1  0  22 2

3 Bilal Kaya ASV Ludwigshafen
Fr

SS 6:0

51
PS 12:9

32
 2  8  1  0  1  0  18 1
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